Hunter Pop-op sprinkler
plastik 1/2" indvendig gevind
1,4 - 7bar 40°-360° 18cm sort
type SRMO04 (0640278)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Tilslutning

Sektorjusterbart interval

Riser hgjde

Tryk

Kapacitet

Kapacitet

Storrelse

Leengde

Vinkel

Maks. diameter

Radius

Anbefalet tryk

sort

SRMO04

plastik

indvendig gevind

40°-360°

10cm

1,4 -7 bar

0,08 - 1,00 m*/t

1,4-16,7 I/min

1/2"

18 cm

14°

18.8 m

4-10,7m

1,7 - 3,8 bar
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Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
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